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1092/546

1156/578

1197/598,5

1240/620

1260/630

ScopeOld

16.21723-0561

New

Perforating knives Slitting rings

Old New „edge with clearance"

16.21723-0562

16.21723-0563

16.21723-0565

16.21723-0568

70.00011-2992

70.00012-8433

70.00012-8435

70.00012-8436

70.00012-8437

16.21799-0804 70.00014-4201

16.21799-0805 70.00012-5634

16.21799-0806 70.00014-4203

16.21799-0808 70.00014-4206

70.00014-421116.21799-0830
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