New. Better. Lower prices.



Optimized slitting rings/perforating knives



Changes in the production process have enabled us to optimize the slitting rings and perforating knives. This results in less wear and an improvement in the quality of the products.



Benefit now from the advantages of the optimized slitting rings and perforating knives! **Now available at MARKET-X.**

Slitting rings/perforating knives

Installation location: commercial folder

The combination of slitting rings and these knives are ideally suited for commercial web press folders with O-ring folding rollers. Note, however, that the slitting rings can also be used advantageously individually on a wider variety of commercial web presses.

The clearance on the slitting ring improves the quality of the longitudinal perforation. This reduces the amount of dust and also reduces wear and tear of the perforating knife. The cutouts on the perforating knife prevent the perforation in the fold from bursting.

Other uses on request or after technical clarification.



Do you see potential for improvement? We improve spare parts according to your wishes!

Customized. In quality. Price-wise.



Benefits

- Higher quality of longitudinal perforation
- Better fold quality
- Longer service life of the knives
- Less wear on the third folder
- No bursting of the product
- Less paper dust due to the longitudinal perforation



Write us an email or get in touch with your personal contact.

participate@manrolandgoss.com



Material numbers

The optimized cutting rings and perforating knives were developed for the commercial web presses and concern the following material numbers:





Perforating knives

Slitting rings

Old	New	Scope	Old	New "edge with clearance"
16.21723-0561	70.00011-2992	1260/630	16.21799-0804	70.00014-4201
16.21723-0562	70.00012-8433	1240/620	16.21799-0805	70.00012-5634
16.21723-0563	70.00012-8435	1197/598,5	16.21799-0806	70.00014-4203
16.21723-0565	70.00012-8436	1156/578	16.21799-0808	70.00014-4206
16.21723-0568	70.00012-8437	1092/546	16.21799-0830	70.00014-4211

Not finding the cutting ring you are looking for? Contact your contact person.

By email:

In our online marketplace:

spareparts@manrolandgoss.com

www.market-x.com

Or get in touch with your personal contact

